MERCRUISER (5.7L COMPETITIOMN SKI - G 350%-8 1387-1335)

Serial Mbr Range: 0B514627 THRU OF775133 ()

¥ STARTER MOTOR AND ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 94435 SCREW 2 12" STARTER MOTOR L.H. ROT
3 12404 | BRACE 1 12" STARTER MOTOR L.H. ROT
4 10 357654 1| SCREW (578" 1 12" STARTER MOTOR L.H. ROT
5 12 29245 WASHER 2 12" STARTER MOTOR LH. ROT
1 50 796044 3 STARTER MOTOR 1 12" STARTER MOTORR.H. ROT
2 10 47462 | SCREW 2 12" STARTER MOTORR.H. ROT
1 50 26044 2|STARTER MOTOR 1 2" STARTER MOTOR [PG 200 3
2 10 205343 2|SCREW 2 2" STARTER MOTOR [PG 200] 3
B i 15874 NUT [10MM] 1 USE WITH 12" AND 8" STARTEI
E 1 72008 WUT [1/4-20] 1 LUSEWITH 12" AND 8" STARTEI
a8 1 26419 MUT [8-32) 1 USEWITH 12" AND 8" STARTEI
g2 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 1 USEWITH 12" AMD 8" STARTEI
84 85 FIE35|INSULATOR 1 USEWITH 12" AND 8" STARTEI
1 a0 8069644 2| STARTER MOTOR 1 8" STARTER MOTOR [PG260) 2
2 10 805343 2|SCREW 2 8" 5STARTER MOTOR [PG260) 2
B 1 BO0E343 MUT [BhM) 1 8" 5STARTER MOTOR [PR260) 2
g2 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 1 2" STARTER MOTOR [PG2E0D) 2
84 85 FIE35|INSULATOR 1 5" STARTER MOTOR [PG2E0) 2
3 924374 3| ALTERMNATOR 1 MaNDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #t
10 12 96457 | PHENOLIC WASHER 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLS #
1 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
12 1A 73989 WUT [10-24] 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
13 13 21272 | LOCK WASHER 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
14 i B4015|NUT [1/4-20] 1 MANDO #4R-150 MOTOROLA #
3 2171194 4| ALTERNATOR 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
10 12 96457 | PHENOLIC WASHER 1 MANDO #4.C-155603
1A 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
12 i 72989 NUT [10-24] 1 MaNDO #aC-155603
13 12 29245|WASHER 1 MANDO $#4C-155603
14 1 94330 WUT [1/4-20] 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603
144 57303 11| TUBING 2
15 950137 |BRACE 1
16 10 26487 | SCREW 1
17 13 35048 | LOCKMWASHER 1
18 12 34714 'WASHER 1
13 10 74524 | SCREW 1
20 12 2E168WASHER 1
21 23 52035 SPACER 1
22 93175T |BRACKET 1

2

s i

[l ] i W'

s




